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Women / 5 / 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Massaquoi256
Novaks

9.375 9.700 9.4509.425 37.950
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kinsley Myers254
Capital

9.625 9.775 9.4008.900 37.700
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Georgia Polk255
Gymstrada

9.200 9.350 9.4508.800 36.800
3 3 3 1T 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kourtland Payne262
Capital

9.700 9.775 9.4259.850 38.750
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Sophie Niphadkabin261
Capital

9.600 9.775 9.3009.750 38.425
4 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Emma Magee259
Capital

9.750 9.525 9.1509.650 38.075
1 6 3 8T 3 

3 

Tori Lusk258
Capital

9.675 9.625 9.3259.350 37.975
3 3 9 4 4 

4 

Kenley Arthur263
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.400 9.550 9.5009.375 37.825
5 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Ayani Taggart274
VIGS

9.300 9.500 9.4509.375 37.625
6T 7 6T 2 6 

6 

Aria White270
Gymstrada

9.150 9.425 9.2759.525 37.375
12 9T 4 6 7 

7 

Casey Clark257
Capital

9.300 9.575 9.0509.375 37.300
6T 4 6T 12 8 

8 

Kaylee Liberati266
Fairfax

9.100 9.450 9.1509.200 36.900
13 8 12 8T 9 

9 

Julia Doherty265
Excalibur

9.025 9.425 8.7759.450 36.675
15 9T 5 16 10 

10 

Ashley Malik260
Capital

9.300 9.100 9.1509.025 36.575
6T 12 13 8T 11 

11 

Jada Paraiso267
Fairfax

9.300 8.375 8.9009.300 35.875
6T 18 10 13T 12 

12 

Moniajah Hargrow272
Triple T

8.850 8.925 9.2508.625 35.650
16 13 15 7 13 

13 

Lee McLain264
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.200 8.800 8.9008.725 35.625
10T 15 14 13T 14 

14 

Mekhia Smith-McGee269
Gymstrada

8.650 8.650 8.8509.250 35.400
18 16 11 15 15T

15T

Cambria Opdyke268
Gymstrada

9.200 8.900 8.7508.550 35.400
10T 14 16 17 15T

15T

Nyla McLeod275
GMS

9.075 8.600 9.1508.250 35.075
14 17 17 8T 17 

17 

Abigail Kim271
MEGA-DC

8.800 9.375 8.5758.225 34.975
17 11 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / 10-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mina Yardimci205
Capital

9.625 9.700 9.4509.650 38.425
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Sirisena204
Capital

9.575 9.775 9.7009.100 38.150
2 1 9 1 2 

2 

Briley Sanderson213
World Class

9.500 9.575 9.1259.550 37.750
3 3 3 8 3 

3 

Erin Harris211
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.225 9.3509.600 37.275
10T 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Emma Osborne210
Hurricane

9.325 9.550 9.0009.325 37.200
7 4 6 9T 5 

5 

Eva Stokley203
Balance

9.100 9.400 9.2259.200 36.925
10T 5 7 7 6 

6 

Corinne Fritzinger208
Coastal Point

9.350 9.375 9.3008.850 36.875
6 6 11 6 7 

7 

Karsyn Reddington212
VIGS

9.150 8.625 9.3509.350 36.475
9 13 4T 3T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Murphy209
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.275 9.000 8.7509.350 36.375
8 11 4T 13 9 

9 

Taylor Hoffman206
Chantilly Academy

9.400 8.725 9.3508.775 36.250
4 12 12 3T 10 

10 

Emma Nehring207
Chantilly Academy

8.900 9.300 9.0009.000 36.200
12 7 10 9T 11 

11 

Ellie Kirkland202
BRAG

9.375 9.150 9.0008.525 36.050
5 9T 13 9T 12 

12 

Nora Maxey201
Arlington Aerials

8.800 9.150 8.8259.125 35.900
13 9T 8 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 10-Jr2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Easton Saunders226
World Class

9.625 9.450 9.2759.650 38.000
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Valeria Ortiz Calzada223
Novaks

9.425 9.525 9.2009.550 37.700
2 1 3 4 2 

2 

Raegan Cunningham214
Apollo

8.750 9.150 9.5259.450 36.875
10 4T 4 1 3 

3 

Mckenzie Johnson224
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 9.150 8.7259.175 36.450
3 4T 7T 10 4 

4 

Olivia Munden221
Excalibur

8.900 8.900 9.2759.225 36.300
5 6 6 2T 5 

5 

Adela Gilliam215
Apollo

9.000 8.350 9.0509.600 36.000
4 8 2 6 6 

6 

Joy Walker219
Dulles

8.775 8.575 9.1009.275 35.725
7T 7 5 5 7 

7 

Bella Faulk217
BRAG

8.625 8.125 8.7509.175 34.675
11 10T 7T 9 8 

8 

Riley Shields216
Apollo

8.775 7.550 8.7758.750 33.850
7T 12T 10 8 9 

9 

Brynn Edwards222
Fairfax

8.800 7.550 8.8008.600 33.750
6 12T 11 7 10 

10 

Olivia Hodges225
Roanoke Academy

8.200 8.125 8.3758.900 33.600
13 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Charlotte Hill220
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.775 8.150 0.0007.825 24.750
7T 9 12 12T 12 

12 

Eva Funderburg218
BRAG

8.425 9.325 0.0000.000 17.750
12 3 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 10-Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Cook228
Capital

9.700 9.800 9.3759.600 38.475
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Denver Brown238
World Class

9.475 9.475 9.5009.575 38.025
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Anaya Grant240
World Class

9.325 9.425 9.2509.500 37.500
5 3T 4T 6 3 

3 

Malika Agbolosu-Amison235
Novaks

9.275 9.425 9.1509.500 37.350
6 3T 4T 8 4 

4 

Annaleigh Foronda239
World Class

9.350 9.000 9.3509.450 37.150
4 11 7 3T 5 

5 

Elly Herman229
Capital

9.000 9.350 9.0509.625 37.025
10 6T 1 9 6 

6 

Dawn Nwude232
Fairfax

9.600 9.175 9.2758.875 36.925
2 8 13T 5 7 

7 

Haley Hensley236
VIGS

9.200 9.375 8.9009.375 36.850
7 5 10 12T 8 

8 

Jaymie Kim233
GMS

9.050 9.150 9.3509.125 36.675
9 9 12 3T 9 

9 

TK Cummings237
Virginia Techniques

8.900 9.075 9.0009.500 36.475
11 10 4T 10 10 

10 

Sophie Meyer231
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.750 9.350 8.9008.875 35.875
12 6T 13T 12T 11 

11 

Liberty Loomis234
Gymstrada

8.450 8.950 8.9259.350 35.675
14 12 11 11 12 

12 

Mileena Viola230
Coastal Point

9.125 7.800 9.2009.400 35.525
8 14 8T 7 13 

13 

Kathryn Pastore227
Apollo

8.625 8.775 2.0509.400 28.850
13 13 8T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / 11-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giada Lopez252
World Class

9.800 9.250 9.2259.700 37.975
1 2T 3 4 1 

1 

Norah Graning251
World Class

9.100 9.250 9.3759.850 37.575
5 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Rowan Calma248
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.475 9.2509.825 37.550
6T 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Ava Gilliom253
Youth Sports

9.000 9.250 9.2509.500 37.000
6T 2T 5 2T 4 

4 

Kennedy Moss247
GMS

9.450 8.700 9.1009.050 36.300
2 6 8 5 5 

5 

Brielle Cotton246
GMS

9.000 8.100 8.9759.575 35.650
6T 10 4 8 6 

6 

Avery Altman243
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.950 8.600 8.8509.125 35.525
9T 8 7 10T 7 

7 

Addison Drummond241
Aerial East

9.300 7.800 9.0008.800 34.900
3 13 9 7 8 

8 

McKinley Monk250
Virginia Techniques

8.550 9.150 8.5258.575 34.800
13 5 11T 12 9 

9 

Jane Perry245
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.900 8.300 8.8508.725 34.775
11 9 10 10T 10 

10 

Mariana Salazar249
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 8.075 8.8758.575 34.675
4 11 11T 9 11 

11 

Savannah Jones242
Aerial East

8.950 7.925 9.0508.525 34.450
9T 12 13 6 12 

12 

Rebecca Degnan244
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.750 8.675 7.0009.250 33.675
12 7 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 11-Jr2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Perry107
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.450 9.5509.750 38.200
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Amara Sorcic113
World Class

9.850 9.700 8.9509.650 38.150
1 1 3 8 2 

2 

Katelyn Coaxum106
Novaks

9.350 8.800 9.4509.675 37.275
3 11 2 2T 3 

3 

Meah Yanez109
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.175 9.2759.450 36.750
8 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Cera Vick108
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.550 9.1259.400 36.375
5 12 7 6 5 

5 

Shirley Schultz112
World Class

9.250 9.125 9.1008.850 36.325
6 8 10T 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Hamlin110
VIGS

8.800 8.400 9.4509.525 36.175
9T 13 4 2T 7 

7 

Zoe Sadowski103
Excalibur

8.200 9.150 8.9009.425 35.675
14 7 6 9 8 

8 

Keagan Boyce104
Hurricane

9.100 9.525 8.7258.100 35.450
7 2 13 10 9 

9 

E'myah White101
Aerial East

8.350 9.050 8.6759.350 35.425
13 9 8 12T 10 

10 

Iris Perdue111
Virginia Techniques

8.600 8.850 8.7009.175 35.325
12 10 9 11 11 

11 

Jane Smith114
YMCA Angels

9.325 7.600 9.2758.800 35.000
4 14 12 4T 12 

12 

Carrah McMurray102
Excalibur

8.775 9.300 7.7258.850 34.650
11 5 10T 14 13 

13 

Carter Fantozzi105
Hurricane

8.800 9.325 8.6757.650 34.450
9T 4 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / 11-Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Spencer129
World Class

9.650 9.775 9.0759.550 38.050
1 1 2T 9 1 

1 

Jadah Rosser123
Hurricane

9.525 9.400 9.4009.700 38.025
2 6 1 2 2 

2 

Charley Bosher126
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.425 9.6009.350 37.675
4T 5 9 1 3 

3 

Adalyn Williams124
Hurricane

9.300 9.575 9.1509.550 37.575
4T 3 2T 4T 4 

4 

Pheobe Mahabir117
Cardinal

9.275 9.650 9.1259.400 37.450
6 2 7 7 5 

5 

Ava Helchinger116
Apollo

9.050 9.275 9.1509.475 36.950
8 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Alessandra Cunanan121
Excalibur

9.150 9.550 9.1758.700 36.575
7 4 14 3 7 

7 

Savanna Bischoff115
Aerial East

8.800 9.175 8.9259.475 36.375
11T 8 4T 10 8 

8 

Charlotte Nelsen119
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.700 9.125 9.1009.375 36.300
13 9 8 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Parker122
GMS

9.375 8.950 8.4009.450 36.175
3 10 6 14 10 

10 

Kennedy Brassell125
Novaks

9.000 8.575 9.1508.800 35.525
9T 11 13 4T 11 

11 

Noelle Amori118
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.800 8.500 8.5009.250 35.050
11T 12T 10T 12 12 

12 

Laine Wissler120
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.500 7.600 8.7509.250 34.100
15 15 10T 11 13 

13 

Cora Mosby128
Virginia Techniques

8.600 8.125 7.8009.150 33.675
14 14 12 15 14 

14 

Nevaeh Fretwell127
Triple T

9.000 8.500 8.4257.100 33.025
9T 12T 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / 12-Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Hennis141
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.400 9.3259.100 37.250
2 1T 6 2 1 

1 

Ella Viola136
Coastal Point

9.250 9.400 9.0509.300 37.000
5 1T 4 5 2 

2 

Rylee Buck139
Middlesex

9.275 8.525 9.2509.500 36.550
4 7 2 3 3 

3 

Archer Sajko135
Classics

9.300 8.575 8.7009.625 36.200
3 6 1 9 4 

4 

Delphine Monroe133
Cardinal

8.850 9.200 9.4008.725 36.175
9T 4 11 1 5 

5 

Sophia Cordon131
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.100 9.0008.775 35.875
7T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Kinsley Williams134
Cardinal

8.475 9.325 8.7258.825 35.350
13 3 9 8 7 

7 

Julia DeFelice144
Williamsburg

9.000 8.425 8.6009.050 35.075
7T 8 7 10 8 

8 

Eden Doyle Feingold137
Fairfax

9.525 7.000 9.1259.375 35.025
1 13 3 4 9 

9 

Natalie Duda130
Aerial East

9.200 8.125 8.8508.400 34.575
6 9 12 7 10 

10 

Annabelle Ward142
Roanoke Academy

8.700 8.000 8.5759.025 34.300
11 10 8 11 11 

11 

Karalyn Kotulski132
BRAG

8.550 7.950 7.8759.250 33.625
12 11 5 13 12 

12 

Liv Velickovic143
Virginia Techniques

8.850 7.900 8.5507.900 33.200
9T 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 12-Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darian Harris156
Richmond Olympiad

9.675 8.800 9.1759.475 37.125
2 8 4 3 1T

1T

Keely Niederberger154
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.025 9.1509.500 37.125
3 5T 2T 4 1T

1T

Jossie Faraon147
Arlington Aerials

9.200 9.275 9.0009.500 36.975
5T 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Lara Privette159
World Class

9.200 8.900 8.6259.725 36.450
5T 7 1 8 4 

4 

Michelle Tran157
Richmond Olympiad

9.700 9.475 7.9009.350 36.425
1 1 5 12 5 

5 

Emma Yon149
BRAG

9.000 9.275 8.8509.250 36.375
9T 2T 6 7 6 

6 

Elena Haas148
Arlington Aerials

9.050 8.775 9.3009.200 36.325
7T 9 7 1 7 

7 

Rachel Van Itallie146
Aerial East

9.000 9.025 8.9008.800 35.725
9T 5T 10 6 8 

8 

Rebecca Gresham155
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 8.600 9.2008.775 35.375
12 10 11 2 9 

9 

Breslin Benedetto-Payne151
Classics

8.850 9.100 8.5008.350 34.800
11 4 12 9 10 

10 

Anna Xu150
Cardinal

9.275 8.250 8.1259.125 34.775
4 12 9 11 11 

11 

Tegen Laurence145
Aerial East

8.300 7.450 8.1759.150 33.075
15 13 8 10 12T

12T

Caitlyn Turner160
World Class

9.050 8.375 7.4508.200 33.075
7T 11 14 14 12T

12T

Riley Duff158
Roanoke Academy

8.450 6.200 7.7508.275 30.675
14 14 13 13 14 

14 

Sienna Dawson153
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.750 0.000 7.2000.000 15.950
13 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / 13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Cloyd163
Richmond Olympiad

9.650 9.350 9.3759.600 37.975
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Lenczewski167
World Class

9.725 9.325 9.0509.375 37.475
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Jordan Rafferty164
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 8.500 9.0009.625 36.625
3 5 1 4 3 

3 

Heili Shattuck168
YMCA Angels

9.200 8.000 9.1759.600 35.975
5 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Joscelin Vinluan161
BRAG

8.925 8.825 8.8009.350 35.900
7 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Madison Velickovic165
Virginia Techniques

9.150 8.950 8.5508.000 34.650
6 3 8 8 6 

6 

Kayleigh Pullman162
Middlesex

9.250 7.625 8.8008.650 34.325
4 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Nola Webb166
Virginia Techniques

8.675 7.800 8.7759.000 34.250
8 7 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 14
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynedy Jackson174
Richmond Olympiad

9.525 9.050 9.4009.550 37.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cameron Brown175
World Class

9.500 9.000 9.0509.450 37.000
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Alexis Williams172
Hurricane

8.850 9.500 8.3509.425 36.125
6 1 3 5 3 

3 

Vivian Kocsis170
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.025 8.2759.200 35.500
4 3 4 7 4 

4 

Elisabeth Chang169
Arlington Aerials

9.125 7.950 9.0009.000 35.075
3 6 5 3 5 

5 

Lauren Ely171
BRAG

8.950 8.425 8.3258.500 34.200
5 5 7 6 6 

6 

Makayla Moore173
Middlesex

8.725 7.050 8.6008.900 33.275
7 7 6 4 7 

7 
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